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                           Power Plant Productions 
215-592-8775 

assistant@powerplantproductions.com 
 

Power Plant Favorite Vendors 
Although we have an open vendor policy, these are a few of our favorite choices.  We are happy to help talk through vendor 
ideas and make suggestions.  Our event manager is also on site the day of your wedding directing vendors and coordinating 
logistics in the space which helps everything run smoothly.  Once you pick a caterer, we handle all logistical details with 
deliveries, setup, breakdown, cleanup and pickup and our door person guides guests up to the space: 
 
DJ's 
Jamie Grimble 
jamiegrimbledj@gmail.com 
267-401-8076 
 
No Macarena 
Kim Alexander 
kim@nomacarena.com 
(267) 428-5804 
 
Amber Lynn Ensign 
Stylus DJ Entertainment 
amberlynn@stylusnyc.com  
267-432-5534 
 
Jim Pierson  
www.piersondj.com  
http://www.facebook.com/piersonofficial 
contact@piersondj.com 
 
 
Candles: 
http://quickcandles.com/votive-candles-holders-set-
72.html 
 
 
Florist 
Vault and Vine  
Alyssa Rainville 
Alyssa@vaultandvine.co 
267-331-6292 
 
Wegmans Cherry Hill 
Floral Department 
2100 Route 70 West 
Cherry Hill, New Jersey 08002 
856-488-2730 
 
Vito Russo 
Vice President 
Carl Alan Florist & Event Design 
http://www.carlalan.com/ 
215-246-0171 
Vitor@carlalan.com  
 
 
 

 
 
Petit Jardin en Ville 
Claudia Roux  
134 N 3rd Street, Philadelphia PA 19106 
Store: (215) 923-1600 
info@petitjardinenville.us 
www.petitjardinenville.us  
   
Papertini  
Eleanor 
owner 
215-384-6268  
http://www.papertini.com/ 
 
Erica 
Chicory 
urban flower farm + design studio 
philadelphia, pa 
www.chicoryflorals.com 
hello@chicoryflorals.com 
 
Shelby Fraser   
Sweet Pea Event Decoration 
www.sweetpeaflowers.com 
215-732-3454 
267-979-4545 
shelby@sweetpeaflowers.com 
 
 
Dessert 
Janette's Cupcakes 
janettescupcakes@gmail.com 
FB: https://www.facebook.com/JanettesCupcakes 
IG: https://www.instagram.com/janettescupcakes/ 
Website: https://www.janettescupcakes.com/ 
 
Famous 4th Street Cookie Company 
Ashley Rivera 
Ashley@Famouscookies.com 
4177 Ridge Avenue 
Philadelphia, PA 19129 
T:  215 625 9870 
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Late Night Snack (delivered) 
Campo's mini cheese steaks 
Michael Campo                                                                   
   
c: 215-260-7883                                                                    
   
r: 215-923-1000 
Camposphiladelphia@gmail.com                 
www.camposdeli.com 
214 Market St Phila. PA 19106 
 
Center City Soft Pretzel 
816 Washington Ave,  
Philadelphia, PA 19147 
215-463-5664 
centercitypretzel@verizon.net 

 
After Party / Rehearsal Dinner restaurant 
Dina Baez 
Executive Assistant 
Tuna Bar 
205 Race St 
Philadelphia, PA 19106  
(215) 238-8862 
www.tunabar.com  
 
 
Beer Distributor 
Frank 
Benjamin Franklin Beer Distributor 
26 South 2nd Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19106 
215-792-6330 
 
Ken 
Society Hill Beverage 
will take CC over the phone 
$10 to deliver  
$20 cash to driver to bring up 2 flights 
10:00am to 8:00PM  
215-336-7622 
 
 
Photographer 
Inna Spivakova Photographer 
www.peachplumpearphoto.com  
215.834.0549 
inna@peachplumpearphoto.com 
 
Emily Wren Photographer 
http://emilywrenweddings.com/ 
610-574-0373 
emily@emilywren.com 
 
Maria Mack 
http://mariamackphotography.com/ 
215.407.1889 
maria@mariamack-photography.com 
 

 
Tony Hoffer 
http://hofferphotography.com/ 
484-693-0055 
info@hofferphotography.com 
 
Isabel March Photography  
http://isabelmarchphotography.com/index2.php#/home/ 
267-218-0820 
isabel@isabelmarchphotography.com 
 
With Love & Embers: Jill & Ryan 
http://www.withloveandembers.com 
717-602-6798  
hello@withloveandembers.com 
 
Shannon Collins 
http://www.shannoncollins.com/ 
www.facebook.com/ShannonCollinsPhotography 
 
Alexa Nahas 
http://AlexaNahas.com 
7184313744 <tel://7184313744> 
Alexa@alexanahas.com 
 
Martin Reardon 
martinreardonphoto.com  
215.852.3250 
martin@martinreardonphoto.com 
 
SMJ Photography: Scott Josuweit 
http://www.smjphotography.net/ 
717-850-3544 
scott@smjphotography.net 
 
Haley Richter Photography 
http://haleyrichterphoto.com/ 
610.420.7180   
photo.haley@gmail.com 
 
Rachel Gordon  
Ray Lynn Photography 
https://www.raylynnphoto.com/ 
267-255-3077 
raylynnphoto@gmail.com 
 
 
Event Planning & Design/Day Of Coordination 
Arielle Fera Events, LLC 
Arielle Fera 
215-313-2517 
arielle@arielleferaevents.com 
www.arielleferaevents.com 
 
Proud to Plan 
Erin Proud & Amanda Hartman 
302-656-6897 & 215-808-3686 
amanda@proudtoplan.com 
erin@proudtoplan.com 
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The joy Standard Events 
 Jen Newman  
201-819-2034  
jen@thejoystandardevents.com  
Caitlin Rivera Console  
518-522-3415    
cait@thejoystandardevents.com 
https://www.thejoystandardevents.com/ 
 
 
Non-denominational Celebrant's info: 
Dana Lawson 
609-456-6794 
Dana@weddingweaver.net 
Www.weddingweaver.net 
 
Alisa Tongg, 
Celebrant 
http://www.alisatonggcelebrant.com  
(570) 369-3955 
 
Naila Francis   
Journeys of the Heart 
215-704-7146  
naila@journeysoftheheart.org 
 
Lisbeth Little 
215-850-4197 
lclittle254@gmail.com 
http://www.marrymephiladelphia.com/about.html 
 
Rev. Maiga Milbourne,  
Wedding Officiant 
Divine Transformation, LLC 
215-687-1147  
maiga@ceremonyofficiants.com 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


